Austrian International (A)

Wels, Austria
27 May 2006, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: COL CORA
Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: AL ALIHA**
Colour:
Owner: Huber

Name: EMESA
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: FER MIA
Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Stud

Name: BATISTAH
Colour:
Owner: Auinger
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Detail
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